
 
 

DATE: June 1, 2015 
 

AGENDA ITEM # 2 

 
TO:    Senior Commission 
 
FROM:   Candace Avina, Staff Liaison 
 
SUBJECT:   2015 Senior Commission meeting schedule and location 
 
 
RECOMMENDATION:    
 
Recommendation to approve the 2015 Senior Commission meeting schedule and location 
 
BACKGROUND 
 
The Senior Commission holds their meetings on the first Monday of each month beginning at 4:30 
p.m. in the Hillview Community Center Room 11. 
 
DISCUSSION 
 
The following is proposed as the Senior Commission 2015 regular meeting schedule: 
 

• Monday, January 05, 2015 
• Monday, February 2, 2015 
• Monday, March 02, 2015 
• Monday, April 06, 2015 
• Monday, May 04, 2015 
• Monday, June 01, 2015 
• Monday, July 06, 2015 
• Monday, August 03, 2015  
• Monday, September 14, 2015  
• Monday, October 05, 2015 
• Monday, November 02, 2015  
• Monday, December 07, 2015 

 
* City Holidays  
 
Labor Day on Monday, September 7, 2015.  Commission Meeting may be moved or cancelled.  The 
City of Los Altos observes the Independence Day holiday on Friday, July 3, 2015. 
 
Attachments: 
 
A. City Council Meeting Schedule Commissioner Representation 


